
MENS 10-12 GRADE 181.0
RESULTS

Mens 10-12 Grade 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Neo Gaitho-Karenu Hutchinson High School 175.0 325.0 10

2 Hunter Crosby Maize High 178.0 245.0 8

3 Arihm Gonzalez Stanton County Trojans 179.2 240.0 6

4 Kendell Reimer Remington High School 181.0 230.0 4

5 Jonathan Garcia-Ayala Wichita East High School 176.0 225.0 2

6 Maddix Finecy Haven High School 179.7 225.0 1

7 Dakota Arndt Haven High School 180.4 215.0 0

8 Kolby Dornbusch Maize High 180.8 215.0 0

9 Jaxon Brewer Douglass High School 177.0 195.0 0

10 Roger Fish Goddard High School 179.3 185.0 0

11 Hunter Hall Medicine Lodge High School 173.0 155.0 0

Mens 10-12 Grade 181.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Neo Gaitho-Karenu Hutchinson High School 175.0 390.0 10

2 Arihm Gonzalez Stanton County Trojans 179.2 365.0 8

3 Jonathan Garcia-Ayala Wichita East High School 176.0 350.0 6

4 Maddix Finecy Haven High School 179.7 335.0 4

5 Jaxon Brewer Douglass High School 177.0 325.0 2

6 Kolby Dornbusch Maize High 180.8 315.0 1

7 Roger Fish Goddard High School 179.3 295.0 0

8 Kendell Reimer Remington High School 181.0 285.0 0

9 Hunter Hall Medicine Lodge High School 173.0 225.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Hunter Crosby Maize High 178.0 225.0 0

11 Dakota Arndt Haven High School 180.4 0 0

Mens 10-12 Grade 181.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Neo Gaitho-Karenu Hutchinson High School 175.0 250.0 10

2 Dakota Arndt Haven High School 180.4 225.0 8

3 Kolby Dornbusch Maize High 180.8 215.0 6

4 Jaxon Brewer Douglass High School 177.0 205.0 4

5 Roger Fish Goddard High School 179.3 195.0 2

6 Maddix Finecy Haven High School 179.7 195.0 1

7 Kendell Reimer Remington High School 181.0 160.0 0

8 Hunter Hall Medicine Lodge High School 173.0 155.0 0

9 Jonathan Garcia-Ayala Wichita East High School 176.0 155.0 0

10 Hunter Crosby Maize High 178.0 0 0

11 Arihm Gonzalez Stanton County Trojans 179.2 0 0

Mens 10-12 Grade 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Neo Gaitho-Karenu Hutchinson High School 175.0 965.0 0

2 Arihm Gonzalez Stanton County Trojans 179.2 605.0 0

3 Jonathan Garcia-Ayala Wichita East High School 176.0 730.0 0

4 Hunter Crosby Maize High 178.0 470.0 0

5 Dakota Arndt Haven High School 180.4 440.0 0

6 Kolby Dornbusch Maize High 180.8 745.0 0

7 Jaxon Brewer Douglass High School 177.0 725.0 0

8 Maddix Finecy Haven High School 179.7 755.0 0

9 Kendell Reimer Remington High School 181.0 675.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

10 Roger Fish Goddard High School 179.3 675.0 0

11 Hunter Hall Medicine Lodge High School 173.0 535.0 0


